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Education 
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• Life member of Bbrain Development Society since 2013. 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ayanmukherjee88@gmail.com


2 
 

Journal Publications 

Sl. 
No. 

Title Name of Authors Name of Journal Volume and 
Page 

no/Article 
Id. 

ISSN 
 

Year of 
Publishing 

1. Formulation of fourteenth 
degree velocity profile 
boundary layer characteristics 
for various values of 
parameter A 

Kamdeo Prasad Yadav ANUSANDHAN 
NATIONAL 

18, 
 299-302 

0973-
0923 

2009 

2. Effect of the pH values upon 
the electrical properties at the 
positive potential in the 
process of electrode position 
of Gallium Arsenide (GaAs) 

Kamdeo Prasad Yadav SPECTRUM 
JOURNAL OF 
SCIENCE AND 
SOCIETY FOR 
SUSTAINABLE 
DEVELOPMENT 

II, 
1-4  
 

0974-
2417 

2009-2010 

3. Study of lattice characteristics 
of Al and Pd 

Kamdeo Prasad Yadav ANUSANDHAN 
NATIONAL 

20,  
161-166 
  

0973-
0923 

2009 

4. Nucleation and Growth Issues 
of Nanophase Zinc Oxide DMS 

Kamdeo Prasad Yadav International 
Journal of 
Material Science 
and Technology 

V, 
1-4 

2293-
3077 

2015 

 

BOOK AUTHORED : 

 Basic of Computer and Information Technology (ISBN: 978-8192312-62-0), Foundation Publishing House, 

Patna, 2013. 

 

  

 

  


