CURRICULUM VITAE

Dr. Kamdeo Prasad Yadav

Associate Professor Department of Physics

Email: kamdeoyadav@gmail.com

Mobile-7992310959

Education

PhD	Lalit Narayan Mithila University, Darbhanga	1995
M.Sc.	Lalit Narayan Mithila University, Darbhanga	1984



Research Interest

- 1. Nanomaterial/ Thin film/ Nanocomposites
- 2. Electrical properties of Thin Film

Phd Guided: 01 (Girijesh Kumar: On the study of Heat Transfer rate of the thermal boundary layer. Awarded 20.11.2011)

Specialization

Radio and Electronics Physics

Membership/Awards/Achievements

- Co-Ordinator B.Sc (IT) 2017-2021
- Co-Ordinator BCA
- Worked as Judge several times for regional level Jawahar Lal Nehru Science Exhibition.
- Qualified NET, **CSIR-UGC** in 1987.
- Life member of Indian Sciemce Congress since 2010 (LI5581).
- Life member of IAPT since 2010 (Life No: 8755L-5162).
- Life member of Bbrain Development Society since 2013.

Journal Publications

SI. No.	Title	Name of Authors	Name of Journal	Volume and Page no/Article Id.	ISSN	Year of Publishing
1.	Formulation of fourteenth degree velocity profile boundary layer characteristics for various values of parameter A	Kamdeo Prasad Yadav	ANUSANDHAN NATIONAL	18, 299-302	0973- 0923	2009
2.	Effect of the pH values upon the electrical properties at the positive potential in the process of electrode position of Gallium Arsenide (GaAs)	Kamdeo Prasad Yadav	SPECTRUM JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND SOCIETY FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	II, 1-4	0974- 2417	2009-2010
3.	Study of lattice characteristics of Al and Pd	Kamdeo Prasad Yadav	ANUSANDHAN NATIONAL	20, 161-166	0973- 0923	2009
4.	Nucleation and Growth Issues of Nanophase Zinc Oxide DMS	Kamdeo Prasad Yadav	International Journal of Material Science and Technology	V, 1-4	2293- 3077	2015

BOOK AUTHORED:

Basic of Computer and Information Technology (ISBN: 978-8192312-62-0), Foundation Publishing House, Patna, 2013.